
Splash Meet Manager, 11.59270 Registered to Federación Canaria 07/07/2019 18:05 - Página 1

CTO R. ABS-JUN-INF III MEMORIAL GREGORIO SOCORRO SOTO
LAS PALMAS DE G.C., 5 - 7/7/2019

CLASIFICACIÓN CLUBES Todas las pruebas

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 929,50
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 626,00
3. R.C. Náutico De Tenerife 00092 455,00
4. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 386,00
5. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 332,00
6. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 298,00
7. C.N. Martianez 00181 239,00
8. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 224,00
9. C.N. Teneteide 00100 193,00

10. C.N. Las Escuevas P0503 192,00
11. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 149,00
12. C.N. Aguacan 00479 123,00
13. Club Natación Ocho De Septiembre 01176 69,00
14. C.D. Jescagua P0500 68,00
15. C.N. Villa De Agüimes 20cnva16 01559 31,50
16. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 26,00
17. C.D. Natacion Neptunya 01605 22,00
18. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 18,00
19. Club Natacion Isora Swim Guaju 01528 12,00

Fem., Open
1. C.N. Metropole 00054 909,00
2. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 546,00
3. C.D.N. Schamann 01646 451,00
4. C.N. Teneteide 00100 327,50
5. C.N. Martianez 00181 265,50
6. Cn.Salinas Sta.Lucia 01008 262,50
7. Cn.Fainagua C. Telde 00831 249,00
8. C.D. Herbania 01022 162,00
9. C.N. Aguacan 00479 144,00

10. C.N. Reales 00685 113,00
11. C.N. Las Escuevas P0503 94,00
12. C.D.N. Nadamas Las Marinas P0502 76,00
13. Club Deportivo Midayu Tenerife 01667 44,00
14. C.N. Los Cristianos 00505 33,00
15. C.D. N. Bentacu-Laguna P0509 21,50
16. C.N. La Alameda 00846 21,00
17. C.D. Nonadamos 01317 16,00
18. A.D. Santa Cruz 00544 14,00
19. Club Deportivo Caima 01395 5,00
20. C.N. Carucagua 01161 3,00


